LIST OF PARTICIPANTS [1]
	No.
	NAME
	DESIGNATION
	CONTACT


	1. 
	Prof. Sabiti Makara
	Dept. of Political Science 
	0772-457350
emakara2002@yahoo.co.uk

	2. 
	Prof. Philip Kasaija-Apuuli
	Dept. of Political Science 
	0772-409724
kasaijap@yahoo.com

	3. 
	Prof. Julius Kiiza
	Dept. of Political Science 
	0772-633384
juliuskiiza@yahoo.com

	4. 
	Dr. Kulumba Mohamed
	Dept. of Political Science 
	

	5. 
	Dr. Simba Ssali Kayunga
	Dept. of Political Science 
	0772-511564

	6. 
	Prof. Murindwa-Rutanga
	Dept. of Political Science 
	0772-628201/0702-628201
murindwarutanga@gmail.com

	7. 
	Prof. William Muhumuza
	Dept. of Political Science 
	0782-607452
wmuhumuza@yahoo.com
wmuhumuza@ss.mak.ac.ug

	8. 
	Prof. Andrew State
	Dean, School of Social Sciences
	

	9. 
	Prof. Yasin Olum
	Dept. of Political Science 
	O772-454019

	10. 
	Dr. George Okiror
	Dept. of Political Science 
	0774-070527

	11. 
	Dr. Syahuka Muhindo
	Dept. of Political Science 
	

	12. 
	Dr. Nansozi Muwanga
	Dept. of Political Science 
	0772-443166
snansozi@hotmail.com

	13. 
	Mr. Lumumba Bwire
	Dept. of Political Science 
	

	14. 
	Mr. Aaron Mukwaya
	Dept. of Political Science 
	0772-603314
aaronmukwaya@ss.mak.ac.ug

	15. 
	Mrs. Barbra Katende
	Dept. of Political Science 
	

	16. 
	Prof. Joe Oloka-Onyango
	School of Law
	0712-840114

	17. 
	Prof. Josephine Ahikire
	Head, Dept. of Gender and Women Studies
	0752-667844
jahikire@hotmail.com/jahikire.ss.mak.ac.ug

	18. 
	Dr. Edward Wamala
	Makerere University

Dept of Philosophy
	0792-442770
wamalaed@arts.mak.ac.ug

	19. 
	Mr. Richard Ssewakiryanga
	Executive Director

NGO Forum

Kabalangala , Muyenga
	0772-408365
r.ssewakiryanga@ngoforum.or.ug
info@ngoforum.or.ug

	20. 
	Mrs. Olive Betty Kamya
	Uganda Federal Alliance (UFA)

Party President
	ufapresident@gmail.comil.com

Lungujja Area 
(near Lubiri High School)
Tel: 0789-404949

	21. 
	Prof. Elijah Mushemeza (NRM)
	NRM Secretariat  Nakasero


	0772-595866
emushemeza@yahoo.com

	22. 
	Hon. Justine Lumumba
	Sec. General – NRM Party
	jlkasule@parliament.go.ug

	23. 
	Hon. Alice Alaso
	Sec. General – FDC

Ugandan Parliament
	0752-487653 (0772)
aalaso@parliament.go.ug

	24. 
	Hon. Jaberi  Bidandi - Ssali
	Chairman - PPP
	0772-466289

	25. 
	Mr. Kalinge-Nyago
	JEEMA Party
	0752-656352/0703-851851

	26. 
	Dr. Olara -Otunnu
	UPC Party Chairman

Uganda House, Kampala
	n/a

	27. 
	Hon. Norbert Mao
	Democratic Party (DP) President
	0772-423777

	28. 
	Hon. Mathias Nsubuga
	Sec. General

Democratic Party (DP)
	

	29. 
	Dr. John Kiyaga-Nsubuga
	Moderator.

Independent Researcher & Political Analyst
	Jkiyagan77@yahoo.com

	30. 
	Mr. Simon Osborn
	Chief of Party 

National Democratic Institute (NDI)
	0773-654794/0752-107076
sosborn@ndi.org

	31. 
	Mr. Lara Petricevic
	International Republican Institute (IRI)
	0787-096922
lpetricevic@iri.org

	32. 
	Ms.  Irene Ikomu
	GAP / Parliament Watch
	0784-575657

irryne@gmail.com

	33. 
	Ms. Pia Raffler
	Yale University / IPA
	0773-196108

	34. 
	Mr. Patrick Kamara 
	NTV /Political Commentator 
	0701686646

NTV - Serena Conference Centre.

	35. 
	Ms. Sheila Nduhukire
	NTV / Political Analyst / Reporter
	0781-776864

NTV – Serena Conference Centre.

snduhukire@gmail.com / snduhukire@ntv.co.ug

	36. 
	Mr. Peter Kibazo
	WBS – Issues at Hand

Commentator / Political Analyst
	0712-xxxxxxx

	37. 
	Ms. Irene Ikomu
	Parliament Watch Uganda (PWUG)
	0779-8700054

irryne@gmail.com

	38. 
	Mrs. Jackline  Asiimwe-Mwesige
	
	0772-311713
jamug@yahoo.com

	39. 
	Mr. George Ntambaazi
	FES
	0757-505880
george.ntambaazi@fes-uganda.org

	40. 
	Mrs. Mareike Le Pelley
	FES
	0758-421001

mareike.le.pelley@fes-uganda.org

	41. 
	Student  Katumba Salim
	Department of PS
	

	42. 
	Student Rugambwa Ivan
	
	

	43. 
	Student 
	
	


Yellow Highlight = The 9 People who are likely to be absent. This will bring the number of participants down to approximately 35 people. 
